
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
MI-2024-
00016

12/11/2
024

BROWN, 
ALLEN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, ALLEN

MATERIAL WITNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00606

12/11/2
024

BRUCE, JASON 
SCOTT  Defendant

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00606

12/11/2
024

BRUCE, TAMMY 
JO  Defendant

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
01376

12/11/2
024

BURNS, DIXIE SCHUYLER 
ROSE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURNS, DIXIE SCHUYLER ROSE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
CV-2024-
00124

12/11/2
024

CECENA, JESSE JR  Plaintiff
CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. 
SNYDER, JACK S.

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00124

12/11/2
024

CECENA, MELISSA  Plaintiff
CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. 
SNYDER, JACK S.

QUIET TITLE

Kay
TR-2024-
01377

12/11/2
024

CERRE, RODNEY 
STARR  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CERRE, RODNEY STARR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01378

12/11/2
024

COTTON, PRESTON 
MICHAEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COTTON, PRESTON MICHAEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01390

12/11/2
024

DIXON, AMBER 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIXON, AMBER DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01391

12/11/2
024

DIXON, AMBER 
DAWN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DIXON, AMBER DAWN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
CF-2024-
00643

12/11/2
024

DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER 
ADAM  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00244

12/11/2
024

DUNHAM, STEVEN 
W.  Plaintiff

DUNHAM, STEVEN W. vs. 
PERKINS AMERICAN FOOD 
COMPANY

PREMISES LIABILITY

Kay
CJ-2024-
00243

12/11/2
024

EMMONS, SUSAN  Plaintiff
EMMONS, SUSAN vs. UNITED 
COMMUNITY ACTION 
PROGRAM, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay
TR-2024-
01379

12/11/2
024

FIERCE, ZAREK 
JOALLAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
CS-2024-
00606

12/11/2
024

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL 
LLC  Plaintiff

FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. 
BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
01392

12/11/2
024

HENDRICKSON, 
NOLAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HENDRICKSON, NOLAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CV-2024-
00125

12/11/2
024

HILL, DRYDEN 
MITCHELL  Plaintiff

HILL, DRYDEN MITCHELL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
TR-2024-
01380

12/11/2
024

HOOVER, BONNIE 
L  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOOVER,
BONNIE L

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
01393

12/11/2
024

HORTON, DEVIN 
RAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON,
DEVIN RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CF-2024-
00644

12/11/2
024

HUGHES, ELIZABETH 
A  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUGHES,
ELIZABETH A

KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
01381

12/11/2
024

JERNAGAN, CHASE 
LEIGH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JERNAGAN, CHASE LEIGH

VIOLATION OF RESTRICTIONS 
OF DL (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01382

12/11/2
024

LAPAGE, FLURENCE 
ANDREW SCOTT  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAPAGE, 
FLURENCE ANDREW SCOTT

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
01383

12/11/2
024

LEAMING, TRINITY 
LYNN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEAMING, TRINITY LYNN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
CF-2024-
00645

12/11/2
024

MOISES, JESUS 
VILLA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOISES, 
JESUS VILLA

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay
CV-2024-
00126

12/11/2
024

PATTERSON, DERRICK 
EARL  Plaintiff

PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
CJ-2024-
00244

12/11/2
024

PERKINS AMERICAN FOOD 
COMPANY  Defendant

DUNHAM, STEVEN W. vs. PERKINS 
AMERICAN FOOD COMPANY

PREMISES LIABILITY

Kay
TR-2024-
01384

12/11/2
024

POTTER, LUCAS  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POTTER, 
LUCAS

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
01385

12/11/2
024

PRATT, GABRIEL 
ROY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRATT, 
GABRIEL ROY

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
ML-2024-
00290

12/11/2
024

SAWYER, GRACE 
MARIE  Person 2

WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES vs. SAWYER,
GRACE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00124

12/11/2
024

SNYDER, JACK S.  Defendant
CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. SNYDER, 
JACK S.

QUIET TITLE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
MI-2024-
00016

12/11/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA  Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, ALLEN

MATERIAL WITNESS

Kay
CV-2024-
00125

12/11/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA  Defendant

HILL, DRYDEN MITCHELL vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
CV-2024-
00126

12/11/2
024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA  Defendant

PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL vs.
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
TR-2024-
01386

12/11/2
024

STEGEMAN, SPENCER  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEGEMAN, SPENCER

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01394

12/11/2
024

SURRETT, HAIDEN M  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SURRETT, HAIDEN M

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00243

12/11/2
024

UNITED COMMUNITY ACTION 
PROGRAM, INC.  Defendant

EMMONS, SUSAN vs. UNITED 
COMMUNITY ACTION 
PROGRAM, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay
ML-2024-
00290

12/11/2
024

WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES  Person 1
WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES vs. 
SAWYER, GRACE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01387

12/11/2
024

WILLIAMS, DAVID 
ANDREW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01388

12/11/2
024

WOOD, TUCKER 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOD, TUCKER JAMES

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01389

12/11/2
024

WYNNE MELLISSA 
AUTUMN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WYNNE MELLISSA AUTUMN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR) (DISMISSED) - ST 
DISMISSED W/O FINES OR COSTS
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