Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	MI-2024- 00016	12/11/2 024	BROWN, ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, ALLEN	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00606	12/11/2 024	BRUCE, JASON SCOTT <b>Defendant</b>	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00606	12/11/2 024	BRUCE, TAMMY JO Defendant	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 01376	12/11/2 024	BURNS, DIXIE SCHUYLER ROSE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURNS, DIXIE SCHUYLER ROSE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CV-2024- 00124	12/11/2 024	CECENA, JESSE JR Plaintiff	CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. SNYDER, JACK S.	QUIET TITLE
Kay	CV-2024- 00124	12/11/2 024	CECENA, MELISSA Plaintiff	CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. SNYDER, JACK S.	QUIET TITLE
Kay	TR-2024- 01377	12/11/2 024	CERRE, RODNEY STARR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CERRE, RODNEY STARR	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01378	12/11/2 024	COTTON, PRESTON MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COTTON, PRESTON MICHAEL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01390	12/11/2 024	DIXON, AMBER DAWN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXON, AMBER DAWN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01391	12/11/2 024	DIXON, AMBER DAWN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXON, AMBER DAWN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CF-2024- 00643	12/11/2 024	DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DRULIA, CHRISTOPHER ADAM	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00244	12/11/2 024	DUNHAM, STEVEN W. Plaintiff	DUNHAM, STEVEN W. vs. PERKINS AMERICAN FOOD COMPANY	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay	CJ-2024- 00243	12/11/2 024	EMMONS, SUSAN Plaintiff	EMMONS, SUSAN vs. UNITED COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM, INC.	NEGLIGENCE
Kay	TR-2024- 01379	12/11/2 024	FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	CS-2024- 00606	12/11/2 024	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC Plaintiff	FOURSIGHT CAPITAL LLC vs. BRUCE, TAMMY JO et al	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 01392	12/11/2 024	HENDRICKSON, NOLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENDRICKSON, NOLAN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CV-2024- 00125	12/11/2 024	HILL, DRYDEN MITCHELL Plaintiff	HILL, DRYDEN MITCHELL vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	TR-2024- 01380	12/11/2 024	HOOVER, BONNIE L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOOVER, BONNIE L	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 01393	12/11/2 024	HORTON, DEVIN RAY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, DEVIN RAY	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CF-2024- 00644	12/11/2 024	HUGHES, ELIZABETH A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUGHES, ELIZABETH A	KIDNAPPING, AFC (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 01381	12/11/2 024	JERNAGAN, CHASE LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JERNAGAN, CHASE LEIGH	VIOLATION OF RESTRICTIONS OF DL (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01382	12/11/2 024	LAPAGE, FLURENCE ANDREW SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAPAGE, FLURENCE ANDREW SCOTT	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 01383	12/11/2 024	LEAMING, TRINITY LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEAMING, TRINITY LYNN	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay	CF-2024- 00645	12/11/2 024	MOISES, JESUS VILLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOISES, JESUS VILLA	KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	CV-2024- 00126	12/11/2 024	PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL Plaintiff	PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CJ-2024- 00244	12/11/2 024	PERKINS AMERICAN FOOD COMPANY <b>Defendant</b>	DUNHAM, STEVEN W. vs. PERKINS AMERICAN FOOD COMPANY	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay	TR-2024- 01384	12/11/2 024	POTTER, LUCAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POTTER, LUCAS	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 01385	12/11/2 024	PRATT, GABRIEL ROY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PRATT, GABRIEL ROY	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	ML-2024- 00290	12/11/2 024	SAWYER, GRACE MARIE Person 2	WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES vs. SAWYER, GRACE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CV-2024- 00124	12/11/2 024	SNYDER, JACK S. Defendant	CECENA, JESSE JR et al vs. SNYDER, JACK S.	QUIET TITLE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	MI-2024- 00016	12/11/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, ALLEN	MATERIAL WITNESS
Kay	CV-2024- 00125	12/11/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant	HILL, DRYDEN MITCHELL vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CV-2024- 00126	12/11/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant	PATTERSON, DERRICK EARL vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	TR-2024- 01386	12/11/2 024	STEGEMAN, SPENCER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STEGEMAN, SPENCER	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01394	12/11/2 024	SURRETT, HAIDEN M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SURRETT, HAIDEN M	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CJ-2024- 00243	12/11/2 024	UNITED COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM, INC. Defendant	EMMONS, SUSAN vs. UNITED COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM, INC.	NEGLIGENCE
Kay	ML-2024- 00290	12/11/2 024	WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES Person 1	WALLS, JUSTIN JAMES vs. SAWYER, GRACE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01387		WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, DAVID ANDREW	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01388		WOOD, TUCKER JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, TUCKER JAMES	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01389		WYNNE MELLISSA AUTUMN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WYNNE MELLISSA AUTUMN	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR) (DISMISSED) - ST DISMISSED W/O FINES OR COSTS